
No. User Type  FirstName  LastName  Email Company Country/Region  

1 Panelist Daniela Basnet Bista bas@un.org
Division for Inclusive Social Development,

UN DESA

2 Panelist Deisi Kusztra drdeisi@worldfamilyorganization.org World Family Organization United States of America

3 Panelist Amson Sibanda sibanda@un.org

National Strategies and Capacity Building

Branch, Division for Sustainable

Development Goals, UN DESA

4 Panelist Murali Padmanabhan
m.padmanabhan@light-for-the-

world.org
Light for the World United States of America

5 Panelist Jean D'Aragon daragon@un.org UNOSD

6 Panelist UNOSD DSDG kim23@un.org UNOSD

7 Attendee Yoon Loong Wong wongyoonloong@gmail.com National Council for the Blind Malaysia United States of America

8 Attendee Awo Mana Asiedu amasiedu@ug.edu.gh University of Ghana Ghana

9 Attendee Divya.c Divya.c divyacvijayan351@gmail.com  United States of America

10 Attendee Jeannette Kah Le Guil jnetkah@kahleguil.org
Disability Inclusive Development Programs

And Services
United States of America

11 Attendee michael whiteaker michael.whiteaker@vdh.virginia.gov Virginia Department of Health United States of America

12 Attendee AUGUSTINA NAAMI anaami@ug.edu.gh University of Ghana Ghana

13 Attendee Tim Harte balletcadet@gmail.com  Australia

14 Attendee Andrés Montoya andresfmf@yahoo.com  United States of America

15 Attendee Jayashree Ramesh jayashreeramesh.asha@gmail.com Academy for Severe Handicaps and Autism United States of America

16 Attendee Sudesh Mukhopadhyay
drsudesh.mukhopadhyay@gmail.co

m
Former Chairperson, RCI India

17 Attendee Gopal Krishna Agarwal gkagarwalbasti@gmail.com Shikshit Yuva sewa simiti United States of America

18 Attendee RIZALIO SANCHEZ rizaliosanchez@yahoo.com National Council on Disability Affairs Philippines

19 Attendee Sandra Rex sandrarexshifani@gmail.com  United Arab Emirates

20 Attendee naveen kumar naveenkumarcnc@gmail.com sbi India

21 Attendee Paul John Lapira pj_lapira@yahoo.com Skillweavers Inc Philippines

22 Attendee Shikuku Obosi sobosi@sightsavers.org  Kenya

23 Attendee Zahirul Islam zahir_uttara@yahoo.com
Spinal Cord Injuries Department

Association Bangladesh [SCIDAB]
Bangladesh

24 Attendee NEREA AZPIAZU nazpiazu@gureak.com  Spain

25 Attendee Hari Murali harimurali.a@gmail.com  India

26 Attendee julian Muturia jmuturia@worldrenew.net World Renew Canada

27 Attendee Sapana Basnet Bista s.bista@2014.ljmu.ac.uk  United Kingdom

28 Attendee KRISHNAPRIYA C S cskrishnapriya2016@gmail.com  United States of America

29 Attendee wolde wesa woldewolbe@gmail.com County Government of Marsabit Kenya

30 Attendee Fredora Justin-Alcindor fredora.justin-alcindor@govt.lc Government of Saint Lucia St Lucia

31 Attendee Clyelle Flavius me.dsdprojectslu@gmail.com Departament of Sustainable Development St Lucia

32 Attendee Issavara Sirirungruang isvrss@gmail.com  United States of America

33 Attendee Shornell Baptiste gncd@spiceisle.com
Grenada National Council of the Disabled

(GNCD)
Grenada

34 Attendee MANAB MANA manabkumarmana@gmail.com  India
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35 Attendee Shibu George shibu@glraindia.org GLRA India India

36 Attendee Edoxie Allier
edoxie.allier-

gagneur@hospimedia.fr
Hospimedia France

37 Attendee DURGA BHAKNE bhaknedurga31@gmail.com  India

38 Attendee Hiromasa Hazama hiromasa.hazama@mofa.go.jp pm of Japan United States of America

39 Attendee BAPDA Belize bapda.belize@gmail.com
Belize Assembly for persons with Diverse

Abilities
Belize

40 Attendee Ria Susan Sabu riasusansabu@gmail.com  India

41 Attendee Peter St.Marie levistmarie@gmail.com Government of Saint Lucia St Lucia

42 Attendee Yi Xiao arielxiao1027@gmail.com  United States of America

43 Attendee Sunanda Reddy write2sunanda@gmail.com CARENIDHI India

44 Attendee Viviane Weingärtner vivianepresidencia@unapmif.org UNAPMIF Palau

45 Attendee Mony PETTIT mteripettit@yahoo.co.uk
Pearl of People with Down Syndrome

Foundation -Tanzania
Tanzania

46 Attendee Pallav Pant pallav.pant83@gmail.com Atullya Foundation Private Limited Nepal

47 Attendee Fairlene Soji fairlene.soji@gmail.com  India

48 Attendee ARYA PRADEEP aryaayra016@gmail.com Central University of Karnataka United States of America

49 Attendee Samir Kumar Das samirkdaslegal@gmail.com

International Movement for Advancement of

Education Culture Social & Economic

Development (IMAECSED)

India

50 Attendee R Niranjan Reddy nirush99mpl@gmail.com  India

51 Attendee Marica Miric soih@zg.t-com.hr
Croatian Union of Associations of Persons

with Disabilities
Croatia

52 Attendee NANDULAL EG egnandulal1998@gmail.com  India

53 Attendee Manikanta Meravath manimeravath2017@gmail.com Central University of karnataka United States of America

54 Attendee Solomon Gadisa s.gadisa@light-for-the-world.org Light for the world Ethiopia

55 Attendee Chitkala Venkareddy chitkalav@cuk.ac.in  India

56 Attendee Arvid Linden arvid.linden@mfd.se Swedish Agency for Participation Sweden

57 Attendee Susana Galicia sga2402@yahoo.com.mx INER Mexico

58 Attendee Anzila EKV anzilakhasim@gmail.com  India

59 Attendee Amine Lamrabat lamrabat@un.org Amine Lamrabat United States of America

60 Attendee Record UNOSD youngeun.choi@un.org  United States of America

61 Attendee Suheun Lee lsuheun@gmail.com UNOSD Korea, South

62 Attendee SREEHARI C M sreeharicmurali1999@gmail.com  India

63 Attendee Maikaiskwarrie Ramnaraine ramnaraine@un.org  United States of America

64 Attendee Dillip Biswal dillip@aaina.org.in AAINA India

65 Attendee Montrel Tennessee montrel.tennessee2@dc.gov  United States of America

66 Attendee Johny Tom Varghese johnytomvarghese@gmail.com
Department of Welfare of the Differently

Abled
India

67 Attendee Sivani Bandaru svnmhn5@gmail.com  United States of America

68 Attendee Halima Shehu halimamsw@gmail.com  Nigeria

69 Attendee Roxana WIDMER_ILIESCU roxana.widmer-iliescu@itu.int International Telecommunication Union Switzerland

70 Attendee Ashley Caldwell ashley.caldwell@rbccm.com  United States of America

71 Attendee Mirna Glavaš mirnaglavas@gmail.com Croatian Muscular Dystrophy Association Croatia

72 Attendee Ivy Remy-St Helen ivy.sthelen@govt.lc GOSL St Lucia

73 Attendee Carin Zetterlund carin.zetterlund@sida.se Sida Sweden



74 Attendee Jenny Arana jenny.arana@itu.int  Switzerland

75 Attendee Suraj Bhattarai surajbpkihs2012@gmail.com  Nepal

76 Attendee Akhil Paul akhil@senseintindia.org Sense International India India

77 Attendee yukiko nakanishi yuki@asiadisability.com Asia Disability Institue Japan

78 Attendee Fekadu Woldeyohannes Kebede woldeyohannes.uneca@un.org United Nations Ethiopia

79 Attendee Martina Jelić martina.jelic94@gmail.com Croatian muscular dystrophy association Croatia

80 Attendee SMITHA Sadasivan omshubam@gmail.com NGO India

81 Attendee Prakash Wagle prakaash.wagle@gmail.com Kopila Nepal Nepal

82 Attendee Abhiram A H abhiramah2014@gmail.com Central University of Karnataka India

83 Attendee prince geevarghese princu46@gmail.com  India

84 Attendee Chiru Cristakumari cristakumari222@gmail.com  United States of America

85 Attendee Lena Simet simetl@hrw.org Human Rights Watch United States of America

86 Attendee Mahbub Kabir muktimahbub@gmail.com  Ireland

87 Attendee Mona Visperas mona.visperas@gmail.com  Philippines

88 Attendee Ugoji Eze ugojiaeze@gmail.com 3575 Valley Road United States of America

89 Attendee Ugoji Eze ugojiaeze@gmail.com 3575 Valley Road United States of America

90 Attendee Selena Jn Baptiste selenajnbaptiste@gmail.com  St Lucia

91 Attendee Meka Raja Rajeswari
rajeswarim@cornellsathgurufoundati

on.org
 United States of America

92 Attendee Monica Velarde mvelarde@sre.gob.mx  Mexico

93 Attendee Akeel Usmani akeelusmani333@gmail.com  India

94 Attendee Yujeong Kim yujeong.kim@un.org  United States of America

95 Attendee Vismaya M vismayamelath123@gmail.com  India

96 Attendee Maria Carmona carmonamin2017@gmail.com  Canada

97 Attendee Shaurabh Sharma shaurabh99@gmail.com HI Nepal

98 Attendee Tony Achol tonyachol12@gmail.com  United States of America

99 Attendee Waneka Arrindell mayor@linden.gov.gy Linden Mayor And Town Council Guyana

100 Attendee Federico Poitier f.poitier@uclg.org  Spain

101 Attendee Sanja Rimac svodopic1@gmail.com SDDH United States of America

102 Attendee Davud Rahimli davudrehimli@gmail.com
Union of Disabled People Organisations of

Azerbaij
Azerbaijan

103 Attendee SIVAMOORTHY MARUTHAMUTH msivamoorthy@cuk.ac.in Central University Of Karnataka India

104 Attendee Eunice Marie Factor ncda.eunice@gmail.com National Council on Disability Affairs Philippines

105 Attendee Kristina Peruničić kristinab.84@gmail.com
Croatian Union of Associations of Persons

with Disabilities
Croatia

106 Attendee Mari Helena Koistinen mkoistinen@worldbank.org  United States of America

107 Attendee Pria Murali murali.ability@gmail.com  India

108 Attendee Anita Bishankha anitaequal@gmail.com Cdwn United States of America

109 Attendee Eunjin Yu ejyu@kei.re.kr Korea Environment Institute (KEI) Korea, South

110 Attendee Sara Castro sara.castrohallgren@un.org  United States of America

111 Attendee Israel Balogun israelkunle@yahoo.com HI Nigeria

112 Attendee Meena Kant meenakant@gmail.com St. Benedict's Academy India



113 Attendee Ashrafun Nahar wddf.08@gmail.com
Women with Disabilities Development

Foundation (WDDF)
Bangladesh

114 Attendee tanzia toussaint ttoussaint@gosl.gov.lc ministry of equity social justice St Lucia

115 Attendee RAMEEZ MANZOOR bhatrameez3286@gmail.com Central University of Karnataka India

116 Attendee Nilesh Singit contact@nileshsingit.org Freelance India

117 Attendee Flora Messerklinger
f.messerklinger@light-for-the-

world.org
Light for the World Austria

118 Attendee Ruby Stringer stringer@itpworld.net ITP United Kingdom

119 Attendee Marissa Rivera marissa.rivera@disrightsct.org  United States of America

120 Attendee Zully JF Alvarado zully@causesforchange.org Causes for Change International United States of America

121 Attendee Sulayman AdulMumuni ujahdeen@gmail.com
Joint National Association of Persons with

Disabilities FCT
Nigeria

122 Attendee Delphine Labbé dlabbe@uic.edu University of Illinois At Chicago United States of America

123 Attendee Haris Sidheeq T.K harissidheeqtk@gmail.com Central University of Karnataka United States of America

124 Attendee Joo Kong jokong@syr.edu Syracuse University United States of America

125 Attendee Fon Cletus Tita foncletus47@gmail.com non Cameroon

126 Attendee andres balcazar a1974bc@outlook.com National Human Rights Commision Mexico

127 Attendee Mina ELQALLI amiqal@gmail.com
Arab media center for advocacy of people

with disabilities
United States of America

128 Attendee Arshnoor Kaur arshnoor3076@gmail.com  United States of America

129 Attendee romy tincopa rtincopa@rree.gob.pe Ministry of Foreign affairs Peru

130 Attendee DONA MARIYA dona1998mariya@gmail.com CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA India

131 Attendee TULIKA DAS das.tulika1@gmail.com SANCHAR AROD United States of America

132 Attendee John OToole johnotoole@europe.com  Ireland

133 Attendee Matthew Hughes mhughes@conradgargett.com.au  Ethiopia

134 Attendee Shalu Varghese 2shaluv@gmail.com  United States of America

135 Attendee Hector Javier Garcia hector.contreras@inegi.org.mx INEGI Mexico

136 Attendee Samuel Danaa samuel.danaa@un.org  Korea, South

137 Attendee Julius Brandes julius.brandes@un.org  Switzerland

138 Attendee Amba Salelkar asalelkar@ida-secretariat.org  United States of America

139 Attendee Mohammed Ashik 4ashboys@gmail.com Central University of Karnataka India

140 Attendee Susana Gomez susana@sordosmexico.org Coalición de personas sordas Mexico

141 Attendee Masako Izukawa izukawam@uncrd.or.jp UNCRD Japan

142 Attendee KAVITHA R kavitha.roshini@gmail.com Madras Christian College, Chennai-59 United States of America

143 Attendee Sheila Purves sheilapurves@yahoo.com Hong Kong

144 Attendee Akshay k A akshaykaanil5138@gmail.com  India

145 Attendee Shivajee Kumar shivajee100@gmail.com STATE COMMISSIONER DISABILITY United States of America

146 Attendee Riyaz Khatik riyajkhatik01@gmail.com  India

147 Attendee Kimberly Gibbons kimberly@ocic.on.ca OCIC Canada

148 Attendee Khomraj Sharma khomrajsharma@gmail.com
National Federation of the Disabled Nepal

Gandaki province
Nepal

149 Attendee Kazu Endo endok@uncrd.or.jp UNCRD United States of America

150 Attendee Ngozi Chuma Umeh umehngozi@gmail.com  United States of America

151 Attendee Dosse Sossouga sossougadoss@gmail.com ADET Togo



152 Attendee Anubha Singhal ayushkamafoundation@gmail.com
Ayushkama Foundation (Patient Advocacy

group for rare diseases)
India

153 Attendee Kentaro Fukuchi rsc97182@nifty.com  United States of America

154 Attendee paru sharma advocacy@nfdn.org.np NFDN Nepal

155 Attendee Hamsa M hamsamkd01@gmail.com Central University of Karnataka India

156 Attendee Evelyn Wonosaputra evelyn.wonosaputra@un.org  United States of America

157 Attendee ALASSANE917 CONTE alassane.c65@gmail.com Guinean Mission to UN - NY United States of America

158 Attendee Athul Haridas athulkarore1@gmail.com Central University Of Karnataka India

159 Attendee teresita poria teresita_poria@yahoo.com Wow leap Cake and pastries Philippines

160 Attendee Joachim Lommelen joachim.lommelen@minsoc.fed.be Ministry of Social Security Belgium

161 Attendee radhika alkazi radhika.alkazi59@gmail.com ASTHA India

162 Attendee AJAY DAS P 21ajaydas@gmail.com  India

163 Attendee Nada Albustani nada_albustani@yahoo.com  United Arab Emirates

164 Attendee Marian miszkiel Miszkiel miszkiel@un.org Uneca Ethiopia

165 Attendee Sharwan Kumar Singh sharwankumarsingh@gmail.com IRCS India

166 Attendee Ajay Singh ajaysingh363@gmail.com ACUNS United States of America

167 Attendee UMESH PUROHIT yscorissa@gmail.com YOUTH SERVICE CENTER,BOLANGIR India

168 Attendee Waneka Arrindell lindepmayor@gmail.com Linden Mayor and Town Council Guyana

169 Attendee Karuna Adhikaree adhkaru@gmail.com LEAD Nepal Nepal

170 Attendee Jorge Hernan Miranda Corona jhmiranda@gmail.com Freelance United States of America

171 Attendee CARMEN ZUBIAGA carmenzinfodesk@gmail.com Philippines

172 Attendee Mahmoud Alnajjar mahmoud.najjaer@gmail.com UNOSD Korea, South

173 Attendee Zachary Thaggard zthaggard@holmesccsd.org Zachary Thaggard LLC United States of America

174 Attendee Nana Urakami nurakami@uncrd.or.jp  Japan


